
KEY DATES OF THE 
CHURCH YEAR

2023
Epiphany, January 6
Baptism of the Lord, January 8
Transfiguration Sunday, February 19
Ash Wednesday, February 22
First Sunday in Lent, February 26
Palm/Passion Sunday, April 2
Maundy Thursday, April 6
Good Friday, April 7
Easter Sunday, April 9
Ascension of the Lord, May 18
Pentecost, May 28
Trinity Sunday, June 4
All Saints Day, November 1
Christ the King Sunday, November 26
First Sunday of Advent, December 3
Christmas, December 25

2024
Epiphany, January 6
Baptism of the Lord, January 7
Transfiguration Sunday, February 11
Ash Wednesday, February 14
First Sunday in Lent, February 18
Palm/Passion Sunday, March 24
Maundy Thursday, March 28
Good Friday, March 29
Easter Sunday, March 31
Ascension of the Lord, May 9
Pentecost, May 19
Trinity Sunday, May 26
All Saints Day, November 1
Christ the King Sunday, November 24
First Sunday of Advent, December 1
Christmas, December 25

= Preparation and penitence

=  Celebration, joy, purity, and 
victory; use with gold (triumph) 
for all festivals of our Lord

= Growth and mission

=  Passion of Christ; fire of the 
Holy Spirit

= No color

CALENDARS WITH LITURGICAL COLORS
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